
PACKAGING LIST - NATURE

       

Formato
Size
Format
Format

Pz/Scatola
Pcs/Box

Stk/Karton
Pieces/Boïte

Mq/Scatola
Sqm/Box

Qm/Karton
M2/Boïte

Kg/Scatola
Kg/Box

Kg/Karton
Kg/Boïte

Scatola/Pallet
Box/Pallet

Karton/Palette
Boïte/Palette

Mq/Pallet
Sqm/Pallet
Qm/Palette
M2/Palette

Kg/Pallet
Kg/Pallet
Kg/Palette
Kg/Palette

TH2.0

 60x60 rett  20  2  0,72  32,22  30  21,60  990
 60x120 rett  20  1  0,72  32,44  30  21,60  990
        
 

90x90 rett 
 

20 
 

1 
 

0,81 
 

37,35 
 

20 
 

16,20 
 

767

        
30x120 rett 20 2 0,72 30,92 36 25,92 1115


